l2
l1
d 1 d 2
40 16,0 38,0 200,0 17,0 15.276.40.16.Z 30905993
40 16,0 38,0 300,0 17,0 15.276.40.16.Z 30905996
40 22,0 48,0 200,0 19,0 15.276.40.22.Z 30905995
40 22,0 48,0 300,0 19,0 15.276.40.22.Z 30977074
50 16,0 38,0 200,0 17,0 15.276.50.16.Z 30905997
50 16,0 38,0 300,0 17,0 15.276.50.16.Z 30906000
50 22,0 48,0 200,0 19,0 15.276.50.22.Z 30905998
50 22,0 48,0 300,0 19,0 15.276.50.22.Z 30906003
50 27,0 58,0 200,0 21,0 15.276.50.27.Z 30905999
50 27,0 58,0 300,0 21,0 15.276.50.27.Z 30906007
31045127 8.000 0,2 (±0,1) 2,5 1,90 200 650
31045129 4.500 0,2 (±0,1) 3,4 4,32 200 450
31045128 5.500 0,6 (±0,15) 3,7 4,19 270 650